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SPECIFICATIONS
Material: Iron

Finish: Nickel

Dimensions mm (In.)

3 (.118)
5.5
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6
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ø6
(.354)
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4 (.157)

35 (1.378)

3.5
(.138)

8
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2.5
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28 (1.102)

18 (.709)

3.2 (.126)

Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
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